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1 BA-FL2411-42822 33100-4624002-9 Muhammad Junaid Sakhi Muhammad Asif Ali 90.53

2 BA-FL2411-48917 44401-9835387-1 Muhammad Awais Shahid Ali 85.82

3 BA-FL2411-43438 33104-3876728-3 Ahmad Raza Muhammad Asif 85.39

4 BA-FL2411-43039 81102-8790192-0 Zainab Chaudhary Muhammad Khalid 85.15

5 BA-FL2411-47801 34302-7267688-4 Fidak Zahra Zameer Abbas 84.64

6 BA-FL2411-44889 33403-0422171-3 Usman Haider Muhammad Anwar 83.96

7 BA-FL2411-42639 33104-2153148-2 Zainab Qayyum Ahsan Qayyum 81.67

8 BA-FL2411-46295 33103-3523812-7 Muhammad Umais Yousaf Muhammad Waqas Yousaf 80.72

9 BA-FL2411-44979 33102-8335305-4 Kiran Najmi Zahid Raza Najmi 80.35

10 BA-FL2411-46127 35403-9249135-8 Ayesha Noor Muhammad Arif 79.64

11 BA-FL2411-44114 33102-6073546-7 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Fayyaz 79.46

12 BA-FL2411-43060 35202-0390567-5 Muhammad Sultan Muhammad Anwer 79.45

13 BA-FL2411-43150 33301-4238144-8 Hadia Waheed Abdul Waheed 78.77

14 BA-FL2411-47569 33102-6049166-2 Ezza Nadeem Main Nadeem Imran 78.73

15 BA-FL2411-42106 33100-2743183-2 Alina Iftikhar Muhammad Iftikhar Zia 77.48

16 BA-FL2411-43485 33104-3781447-5 Muhammad Moiz Raza Muhammad Saeed 75.43

17 BA-FL2411-44566 33104-6618292-9 Muhammad Hamza Muhammad Latif 74.82

18 BA-FL2411-46705 33100-3324562-5 Muhammad Khizar Hayat Aslam Hayat 74.11

19 BA-FL2411-42423 33102-7964803-0 Malaika Safi Safdar Hussain 73.75

20 BA-FL2411-42423 33102-7964803-0 Malaika Safi Safdar Hussain 73.75

21 BA-FL2411-43747 33100-6422537-2 Saba Hayat Umer Hayat 73.65

22 BA-FL2411-46167 33101-1957625-3 Ali Hassan Zulfiqar Ali 73.57

23 BA-FL2411-47427 33104-0787206-5 Tabish Ali Ghaffar Ahmad 72.97

24 BA-FL2411-43511 38403-6107181-9 Subtain Ul Hassan Rana Shujat Ali 72.50

25 BA-FL2411-42959 31101-1157734-4 Huda Mubeen Abdul Jabbar 72.35

26 BA-FL2411-45876 34302-0992446-5 Muhammad Saud Rafique Muhammad Rafique Qamar 72.28

27 BA-FL2411-44639 34301-8735414-9 Muhammad Ahsan Adeel Mushtaq 72.28

28 BA-FL2411-49029 33104-2370309-0 Ayesha Saddiqa Hafiz Muhammad Sharif Butt 72.25

29 BA-FL2411-48934 33103-4129326-1 Ali Asad Asad Rafee 72.14

30 BA-FL2411-45889 17101-7016279-1 Muhammad Anas Wajid Ali 71.50

31 BA-FL2411-45369 33402-0424519-5 Zeeshan Haider Ghulam Hussain 70.70

32 BA-FL2411-48204 33101-7173192-2 Minal Fatima Imran Ahmad 70.63

33 BA-FL2411-43870 33102-2142845-7 Ali Imran Hussain Ch. Imran Hussain 70.35

34 BA-FL2411-43072 33102-1359362-7 Abdullah Asghar Asghar Ali 70.20

35 BA-FL2411-49179 33102-2450226-9 Muhammad Essa Masood Masood Saleem 69.33

36 BA-FL2411-46124 33102-6761345-7 Muhammad Taha Liaqat Liaqat Ali 68.60

37 BA-FL2411-46293 33303-5037392-2 Bushra Azkar Muhammad Azkar Hussain 68.60

38 BA-FL2411-48278 33100-2131625-9 Mohammad Abdullah Abdul Rab 67.65

39 BA-FL2411-47129 33102-6673271-9 Muhammad Raees Arfaq Mian Arfaq Ahmad 67.33

40 BA-FL2411-45702 33104-4963290-2 Fiza Shahzadi Khalid Mehmood 67.19
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Important Note:

All necessary steps/actions have been taken to minimize the errors and to ensure the accuracy in preparing this merit list. However

errors and omissions are accepted and may be conveyed to Admission Office before closing date of this offer. While any wrong entry in

calculation of merit score does not confer any right/privilege for the grant of admission to candidate. University rules and regulations

will be followed for the finalization of such case. Extention or Installments of dues are not allowed. Selected applicants have been sent

mobile message regarding fee and required documents submission. If paid fee voucher alongwith all requisite documents not recieved

in Admission Office by due date, admission offer will be automatically cancelled and offer of seat will be made applicant next on merit.

Merit is prepared on the basis of Intermediate Part-I result, You must meet the University basic eligibility criteria for the degree

program after the annoucement of Inter Part-II result. 
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1 SFBA-FL2411-48891 35501-0508971-7 Muhammad Qasim Javed Muhammad Younas 64.74

2 SFBA-FL2411-44412 35502-0214170-5 Muhammad Arham Muhammad Asghar 63.65

3 SFBA-FL2411-48883 33104-9770760-7 Muhammad Subhan Amjad M Amjad 55.00

4 SFBA-FL2411-46025 33100-0701653-7 Muhammad Bilal Attari Abdul Sattar 49.00

Note: Self Finance selected students are required to submit their original documents alongwith one Photocopy of each

document in NTU Admission Office before last date If all requisite documents not recieved in Admission Office by due date,

admission offer will be automatically cancelled and offer of seat will be made applicant next on merit.


